
PENTHOUSE MIT 3 SCHLAFZIMMER
 La Cala de Mijas

REF# R5020240 – 495.000€

IBI

537 €/JAHR

Müll

77 €/JAHR

Wohngeld

2388 €/JAHR

3

Schlafzimmer

2

Bäder

147 m²

Built

200 m²

Terrace

Beautiful corner penthouse in Andalucian style all in one floor and with a rental license. Next to Calanova
Golf just 5 min drive down to La Cala de Mijas town and the beaches. This penthouse has sun all day from
morning to sunset which is exeptional in Calanova. Most of the new build is facing east and north. It has
panoramic views with a parsal sea views and is situated in a tranquile urbanisation with tropical gardens
with 3 pools. It is green all around all year. The apartment has open, bright and with spacious rooms. BUT
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need a bit of refurbishment. The terrace is wraped around the whole apartment for you to design the outdoor
yourself. You are allowed to put a jaccuzi, perogolas and glass in different areas. The master bedroom has
access to the terrace. The other bedrooms are facing north in the back and have windows. 2 Bathrooms
where the master bath has window, the guest bathroom has not. Walk inn closet and bathroom in the
master bedroom. Fantastic terrace for outdoor living. It has a lot of space and a lot of oportunities. The
kitchen has access by a glass door to the terrace. The apartment has nice marbel floors thrughout exept the
bathrooms and the kitchen which have different tiling but in the same color as the rest of the floors. The
apartment needs a bit of love but it is in good condition. There is a storage and 1 parking in the basement.
There are several parking opportunities outside the gate for your 2.car or guests. The nearby golf club
house has a restaurant for lunch and dinner and some nights there are entertainment. In the club house
there are also a large golf shop with also other type of clothing. They have training opportunities to try out
different golf clubs. 25min to the airport 25 min to Marbella 15 min to Fuengirola This is a nice and spacious
apartment but a car is a must. The seller acept offers.

VILLA ONE Luxury Homes T | +34 687 83 44 03  E | info@villaone.es  W | villaone.es

D | Avda. Ricardo Soriano, 72, Edif. Golden B, 1ª Planta, (29601) Marbella, Málaga, España. 

tel:+34687834403
mailto:info@villaone.es
https://villaone.es
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Av.+Ricardo+Soriano,+72,+29601+Marbella,+M%C3%A1laga/@36.5108782,-4.9024587,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0xd72d7fdb909e359:0x2a446965d0f7fc6a!2sAv.+Ricardo+Soriano,+72,+29601+Marbella,+M%C3%A1laga!3b1!8m2!3d36.5108665!4d-4.900212!3m4!1s0xd72d7fdb909e359:0x2a446965d0f7fc6a!8m2!3d36.5108665!4d-4.900212


  

  

  

  

  

VILLA ONE Luxury Homes T | +34 687 83 44 03  E | info@villaone.es  W | villaone.es

D | Avda. Ricardo Soriano, 72, Edif. Golden B, 1ª Planta, (29601) Marbella, Málaga, España. 

tel:+34687834403
mailto:info@villaone.es
https://villaone.es
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Av.+Ricardo+Soriano,+72,+29601+Marbella,+M%C3%A1laga/@36.5108782,-4.9024587,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0xd72d7fdb909e359:0x2a446965d0f7fc6a!2sAv.+Ricardo+Soriano,+72,+29601+Marbella,+M%C3%A1laga!3b1!8m2!3d36.5108665!4d-4.900212!3m4!1s0xd72d7fdb909e359:0x2a446965d0f7fc6a!8m2!3d36.5108665!4d-4.900212


VILLA ONE Luxury Homes T | +34 687 83 44 03  E | info@villaone.es  W | villaone.es

D | Avda. Ricardo Soriano, 72, Edif. Golden B, 1ª Planta, (29601) Marbella, Málaga, España. 

tel:+34687834403
mailto:info@villaone.es
https://villaone.es
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Av.+Ricardo+Soriano,+72,+29601+Marbella,+M%C3%A1laga/@36.5108782,-4.9024587,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0xd72d7fdb909e359:0x2a446965d0f7fc6a!2sAv.+Ricardo+Soriano,+72,+29601+Marbella,+M%C3%A1laga!3b1!8m2!3d36.5108665!4d-4.900212!3m4!1s0xd72d7fdb909e359:0x2a446965d0f7fc6a!8m2!3d36.5108665!4d-4.900212

